Going strong.
Now going long.
IN.PACT™ Admiral™
Paclitaxel-coated PTA Balloon Catheter
We have extended
our DCB range
250mm
200mm

26cm
Mean lesion length
Ordering Information: IN.PACT™ Admiral™ Drug-Coated Balloon+
Ordering Information: IN.PACT™ Pacific™ Drug-Eluting Balloon+
Ref. Number
Usable Length 40cm
Ref. Number
Usable Length 80cm
Ref. Number
Usable Length 130cm
Balloon
Diameter (mm)
Balloon
Length (mm)
Recommended
Introducer Sheath (Fr)
RBP
(atm)
SBI 040 040 04P SBI 040 040 08P SBI 040 040 13P 4 40 5 14
SBI 040 060 04P SBI 040 060 08P SBI 040 060 13P 4 60 5 14
SBI 040 080 04P SBI 040 080 08P SBI 040 080 13P 4 80 5 14
- SBI 040 120 08P SBI 040 120 13P 4 120 5 14
- SBI 040 150 08P SBI 040 150 13P 4 150 5 14
- SBI04020008P SBI04020013P 4 200 5 11
- SBI04025008P SBI04025013P 4 250 5 11
SBI 050 040 04P SBI 050 040 08P SBI 050 040 13P 5 40 6 14
SBI 050 060 04P SBI 050 060 08P SBI 050 060 13P 5 60 6 14
SBI 050 080 04P SBI 050 080 08P SBI 050 080 13P 5 80 6 14
- SBI 050 120 08P SBI 050 120 13P 5 120 6 14
- SBI 050 150 08P SBI 050 150 13P 5 150 6 14
- SBI05020008P SBI05020013P 5 200 6 11
- SBI05025008P SBI05025013P 5 250 6 11
SBI 060 040 04P SBI 060 040 08P SBI 060 040 13P 6 40 6 14
SBI 060 060 04P SBI 060 060 08P SBI 060 060 13P 6 60 6 14
SBI 060 080 04P SBI 060 080 08P SBI 060 080 13P 6 80 6 14
- SBI 060 120 08P SBI 060 120 13P 6 120 6 14
- SBI 060 150 08P SBI 060 150 13P 6 150 6 14
- SBI06020008P SBI06020013P 6 200 6 11
- SBI06025008P SBI06025013P 6 250 6 11
SBI 070 040 04P SBI 070 040 08P SBI 070 040 13P 7 40 7 14
SBI 070 060 04P SBI 070 060 08P SBI 070 060 13P 7 60 7 14
SBI 070 080 04P SBI 070 080 08P SBI 070 080 13P 7 80 7 14
SBI 080 040 04P SBI 080 040 08P SBI 080 040 13P 8 40 7 10